Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Track
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Aluminium alloys
Protective screen: 	 Polycarbonate

02 black
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the customer service
Ordering example: M0069030O002
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 133.21
5 132.29
15 124.90
25 111.79
35 95.24
45 77.10
OA 6W 3000K CRI90
Lumens: 344
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K
Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847
EMA LINE 01
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
Wattage 6W 12W 18W 24W 30W
Factor 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
30
30
60
90
120
150  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Date Type
Specifier Project
Name
PRODUCT FEATURES
Installation	 Suspended / Surface / Recessed
Track housing	 Extruded aluminum
Finishing	 White, Black
EMA TRACK
Led track light projector with magnetic fastening
system.
Ordering info
Model Length Finish Version
----- -- -----
A9500 -1/ 39,37” (1 mt.)
-2/ 78,74” (2 mt.)
-3/ 118,1” (3mt.)
B black
W white
-ST1
-ST2
-ST3 (black color only)
-ST5 (black color only)
-ST6
-ST7